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ENERGY CHALLENGE CHILE 2023

Chilean Startups for the Energy Transition in Germany

DEMO DAY PROGRAM
Wednesday, May 31, 2022
10:30 a.m. Chile/ 04:30 p.m. Germany

Language: English

Moderation: Pamela Valdivia, Executive Director, State of Bavaria Office

10:30-16:30

10:40-16:40

10:50-16:50

11:00-17:00

11:10-17:10

11:15-17:15

11:20-17:20

Partners:

Welcome words
Daina Neddemeyer, in the name of the Energy Partnership Chile-Alemania
Annika Schdttler, Project Leader Energy, Mining & Sustainability

Demo Day Energy Challenge Chile
Introduction of the Jury & Pitch Session

German Energy Startup Ecosystem
Christos Klamouris, Senior Startup Manager, fokus.energie e.V.

Business Opportunities for Chilean Energy Startups in Germany
Ursula Brendecke, Deputy Director, State of Bavaria Office

Winners Announcement of the Energy Challenge Chile

Video Message Bits & Pretzels 2023
Lena Kerckow, Event Manager Bits & Pretzels

Closing remarks
Philip Wood, Executive Director, Expande

expande ‘ EMCI"I

ION CHILE

>ACVC  oxel () gmee

=
§ U

(2] S
- ?m = D»CHRYSALIS endeavor 1Mmagine Q incubatecUFrRO  ‘OpenBeauchef - ‘®® . DELAFRONTERA
¢ inamiza —o»a =

<smart-




