





ENERGY CHALLENGE CHILE 2023

Chilean Startups for the Energy Transition in Germany

DEMO DAY PROGRAM

Wednesday, May 31, 2022 10:30 a.m. Chile/ 04:30 p.m. Germany

Language: English

Moderation: Pamela Valdivia, Executive Director, State of Bavaria Office

10:30-16:30	Welcome words Daina Neddemeyer, in the name of the Energy Partnership Chile-Alemania Annika Schüttler, Project Leader Energy, Mining & Sustainability
10:40-16:40	Demo Day Energy Challenge Chile Introduction of the Jury & Pitch Session
10:50-16:50	German Energy Startup Ecosystem Christos Klamouris, Senior Startup Manager, fokus.energie e.V.
11:00-17:00	Business Opportunities for Chilean Energy Startups in Germany Ursula Brendecke, Deputy Director, State of Bavaria Office
11:10-17:10	Winners Announcement of the Energy Challenge Chile
11:15-17:15	Video Message Bits & Pretzels 2023 Lena Kerckow, Event Manager Bits & Pretzels
11:20-17:20	Closing remarks Philip Wood, Executive Director, Expande



































